2014 Employee Service Awards

Name Department Years of Service
Ena P. Rose-Green Accounting 5
Winnet H. Leonard Accounting & Financial Reporting 35
Kathryn J. Johnson Art & Art History 10
Roy C. Heintz Athletics 5
Laura K. Taube Athletics 20
Thomas L. Sever Atmospheric Science 5
John R. Mecikalski Atmospheric Science 10
John A. Maxon Auxiliary Services 20
Rebecca S. Miller Biological Sciences 5
Joseph D. Ng Biological Sciences 15
Debbie B. Carswell Biological Sciences 25
Kelvin B. Bee Budgets & Management Information 15
Diane Gibbs Budgets & Management Information 35
Reyna D. Coleman Business Services 10
Laurie L. Elliff Business Services 25
Lauren C. Neppel Center for Management and Economic Research 10
Jeff Siniard Center for Management and Economic Research 10
R. Michael Banish Chemical & Materials Engineering 25
Hana K. McFeeters Chemistry 5
Robert L. McFeeters Chemistry 5
Carmen Scholz Chemistry 15
Michael D. Anderson Civil Engineering 15
Chakravarthy M. Deverapalli  College of Business Admininstration 10
Barbara B. Garner College of Engineering 15
Jason D. Winningham College of Engineering 15
Annie M. Harris College of Engineering 20
Frank E. Bell College of Liberal Arts 15
Suzanne S. Bouvier College of Liberal Arts 10
Anna M. Benton College of Nursing 5
Mary K. Bonilla College of Nursing 15
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Rebecca G. Davis
Pamela K. Peveler
David G. Brown
Deborah P. Alley

Morgan L. Lewis

Eletra S. Gilchrist-Petty

Joshua C. Rountree, llI

Ramazan S. Aygun
Feng Zhu

Mary E. Weisskopf
Carrie L. Rice
Xianzhi Ao
Vladimir A. Florinski
Jacob Heerikhuisen
Qiang Hu

Nikolai Pogorelov
Judith N. Sadler
Gary P. Zank
Phyllis A. Bagwell
William K. Butler
Dorothy M. Malone
Joe L. Vance
Jeffrey C. Bailey
Hyman D. Corredor
Lori A. Schultz
Shane E. Smith
Matthew T. Wingo
Michael F. Stewart
Wafa H. Orman
Jason L. O'Brien

Derrick W. Smith

2014 Employee Service Awards

College of Nursing

College of Nursing

College of Nursing

College of Science

College of Science
Communication Arts
Communication Arts
Computer Science
Computer Science
Computer Science

Contracts & Grants Accounting
CSPAR/Space Science
CSPAR/Space Science
CSPAR/Space Science
CSPAR/Space Science
CSPAR/Space Science
CSPAR/Space Science
CSPAR/Space Science
Custodial Services

Custodial Services

Custodial Services

Custodial Services

Earth System Science Center
Earth System Science Center
Earth System Science Center
Earth System Science Center
Earth System Science Center
Earth System Science Center
Economics

Education

Education

10
20
10
15

20
10

15
10
10
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Charles D. Corsetti
Dennis W. Hite
Laurie L. Joiner
Emil Jovanov
Robert G. Lindquist
Reza Adhami

Yuri B. Shtessel
Susan Friedman
Alanna M. Frost
Laurel A. Bollinger
Sinceree R. Gunn
Andrea G. Word-Allbritton
Jeffery T. Wilbourn
Sherri R. Webb
Julie B. Freeman
Linda S. Maier
John F. Kvach
Molly W. Johnson
Stephen P. Waring
Patricia A. Ackers
Kathy M. Mullins
Harley J. Hollingsworth, Jr.
Michael F. McEniry
John A. Rushing
Bruce E. Beaumont
Sara J. Graves
Jeanne M. Simpson
Donald R. Thompson
Glennis G. Coats
James N. Reynolds
Larry D. Batrum

Thomas N. Estes
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Electrical & Computer Engineering

Electrical & Computer Engineering

Electrical & Computer Engineering

Electrical & Computer Engineering

Electrical & Computer Engineering

Electrical & Computer Engineering

Electrical & Computer Engineering

English

English

English

English

English

Facilities Maintenance

Faculty and Staff Clinic

Foreign Languages & Literature

Foreign Languages & Literatures

History

History

History

Human Resources

Human Resources

Industrial & Systems Engineering
Information Technology and Systems Center
Information Technology and Systems Center
Information Technology and Systems Center
Information Technology and Systems Center
Institute of Science Education
Inventory/Material Control

Library

Library

Maintenance

Maintenance

15
15
15
15
15
30
20

20
10
10

10

20

10
25
15

15
15
20
35

30
20
15
10
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Timothy D. Landry
Guo-Hui Zhang

Jason T. Cassibry
Jeffrey L. Evans

Babak B. Shotorban
Erin E. Colwitz

Xuanli Li

William B. Woodward Jr.
Marcia L. Pendleton
Mary P. Bohrman

Dana L. Kitchens
Scarlet R. Brooks
William R. Eubank
Michael D. Kleysteuber
Penelope B. Lang
Karen M. Freemon
Christopher P. Newby
Wanda J. Smith

Kenya S. Cole

Consuela H. Duckworth
John S. Parker

Scott Sandlin

Faye H. Hartman
Deborah K. Heikes
Andrew D. Cling
Robert D. Preece
Richard S. Miller
Shuang-Nan Zhang
Carol L. Strong
Kathleen H. Hawk

Celia A. Curry
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Marketing

Mathematics

Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Music

NSSTC

Office of Counsel

Office of Environmental Health & Safety
Office of Financial Aid

Office of Financial Aid

Office of Information Technology
Office of Information Technology
Office of Information Technology
Office of Information Technology
Office of Information Technology
Office of Information Technology
Office of Information Technology
Office of Sponsored Programs
Office of Sponsored Programs
Office of Sponsored Programs
Office of Sponsored Programs
Office of the President
Philosophy

Philosophy

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Political Science

Procurement Services

20
10

25
10
10

15

10
25
20
25
10
10
15

25
15
25
20
10
15
20
15
15
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Cindy S. Hughey

Jo Ann N. Jones
Brenda S. Wilson
Anthony J. Edmondson
Richard W. Tyson
Jodi L. Price

Eric A. Seemann
Tashiki M. Coben
Wesley A. Jarrett
Michael L. McLaughlin
Timothy W. Stolz
Ruth J. Collier
Michael W. Davis
Mitchell H. Fleming
Therese M. Martin
Stephen B. Tucker
Jason W. Carter
Royal S. Ritchey
Bhavani Sitaraman
Jakobus A. Le Roux
Gang Li

Pamela D. Twigg

Teresa B. Bailey

Kimberly H. Blankenship

McKinley Bowman
Darrell L. Brown
Jordan D. Carroll
Kevin W. Conrad
Landon M. Freeman
Kim B. Gilliland

Tommy R. Gilstrap
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Professional & Continuing Studies
Professional & Continuing Studies
Professional & Continuing Studies
Propulsion Research Center

Propulsion Research Center

Psychology

Psychology

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Public Safety

Record & Registrations

Research Institute

Research Institute

Research Institute

Research Institute

Rotorcraft

Rotorcraft

Sociology

Space Science

Space Science

Structural Biology

Systems Management & Production Center
Systems Management & Production Center
Systems Management & Production Center
Systems Management & Production Center
Systems Management & Production Center
Systems Management & Production Center
Systems Management & Production Center
Systems Management & Production Center

Systems Management & Production Center

20
20

10

10

10

25

15

10

15

20
20

15

10

10

10

10
10
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James R. Hickey
Ernest E. Hulsey
Michael A. Keefer
James D. Lawrence
Albert J. Maes, Jr.
Gregory A. Massa
Eric W. Nobles
Anthony E. Palmer
Jimmy A. Phillips
Daniel C. Pitts
Thomas F. Pumphrey
Patrick C. Thompson
David B. Webb
Taralyn J. Caudle
Rachel V. Osby

Katie S. Thurston
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Systems Management & Production Center
Systems Management & Production Center
Systems Management & Production Center
Systems Management & Production Center
Systems Management & Production Center
Systems Management & Production Center
Systems Management & Production Center
Systems Management & Production Center
Systems Management & Production Center
Systems Management & Production Center
Systems Management & Production Center
Systems Management & Production Center
Systems Management & Production Center
University Advancement

University Advancement

University Advancement

10

10
10

15
15
10
15

10
15
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